


       Product List

  Please view our wholesale product list and place your orders via 
email to orders@fishfactory.com.au

Orders must be placed 48 hours prior to delivery date.

WHOLESALE SUSHI 

Platters 

The Sushi Factory Platter 

(48 Pieces)

                   

The Nigiri Platter 

(36 Pieces)         

                              

The Sashimi Platter 

(72 Pieces)         

                     

The Kids Platter

(76 Pieces) 

$70.00

 

$130.00  

$130.00 

$60.00






Hosomaki Rolls 

Sushi Rolls 

Pre Pack Trays 

Other 
              Ginger                      Edamame                 Soy Sauce                Chop Sticks                     

Avocado                                    

Teriyaki Chicken                                        

Cooked Tuna                              

Tuna 

Salmon

$4.00

$5.00

$5.50

$5.75

$5.75

Vegetable                                 

Teriyaki Chicken                                        

Salmon Avocado                              

Tuna Avocado 

Cooked Tuna

$10.50

$10.50

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

Vegetable                                 

Teriyaki Chicken                                        

Salmon Avocado                              

Tuna Avocado 

Cooked Tuna

$8.50

$8.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

Please note our re﻿commended 
portion size is 8-10 pieces per log. 

Please note our recommended 
portion size is 6 pieces per log. 

Includes 6 sushi pieces, ginger,
soy sauce and wasabi.

Enquire regarding quantity needed.


